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CHICKEN LIVERS PERI PERI
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI

With Lemon and Butter

MUSSELS HOT POT

The above Served with a toasted Breadroll

SALSA WINGS AND CHIPS
Slighly Spicy Never Plain
/—\

GREEN SALAD
Add Feta and Olives
Or Grilled Chicken

R55
R85

R125

R135

R125

R140
R160

TUS Ol

BANGERS WITH BROWN ONION GRAVY & MASH
(Pork/Beef/ Mutton/Chicken)

RUMP STEAK, EGG & CHIPS WITH SEASONAL VEG
PREGO/PLAIN CHICKEN SALADS WRAP

PORK RIBLETS & CHIPS

CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL DUO

Smothered in Cheese Sauce with Seasonal Veg

BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE & CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHEESE AND CHIPS

CHESANYAMA PLATTER
Drumstick, Wors, Short Ribs, Pap and Chakalaka

R99

R175
R95

R125
R128

R120

R100
R125
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BRAAI PLATE
Short Ribs, Grilled Wors, Pap and Chakalaka)

PASTA Choose from the following:
Med Veg and Tomato

Chicken Alfredo

Cream Cheese Sauce

CHICKEN AND PRAWN CURRY
With Rice Sambals and Vegetables

LOADED DISCO FRIES
Topped with Jalapeno Sliced and Cheese Sauce

CRISPY EISBEIN BUTTERNUT, SPINACH & CHIPS
TROPICANA CLUB SANDWICH

Chicken Breast, Fried Bacon, Cheese Slice with Tomato

FLAME GRILLED LAMB CHOPS

CHICKEN SPATCHCOCK
Available in Full Or Half. Prego Sauce or BBQ Sauce

HALF \ R170 FULL
MIXED THRILLER GRILLER
FLAME GRILLED LEG QUARTER VEG & CHIPS

PRAWNS (6) | R240

HAKE AND COLESLAW

PAN FRIED LINE FISH

The above served with Seasonal Veg and a Starch of Your Choice.
Choose from Creamy Mash, Fried Chips or Savoury Rice.

PRAWNS (12)

R160

R75
R110
R70
R215

R105

R270
R130

R275

R250
R280
R120

R380

R180
R285



FRESH FRUIT SALAD

ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE
HOME MADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIES
WAFFLES WITH SYRUP

MALVA PUDDING WITH CUSTARD

R75
R40
R80
R65
R60




