

Starters & Salads

CHICKEN LIVERS PERI PERI	R55
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI <i>With Lemon and Butter</i>	R85
MUSSELS HOT POT <i>The above Served with a toasted Breadroll</i>	R125
SALSA WINGS AND CHIPS <i>Slightly Spicy Never Plain</i>	R135
GREEN SALAD <i>Add Feta and Olives</i> <i>Or Grilled Chicken</i>	R125 R140 R160

Pub & Grill Meals

BANGERS WITH BROWN ONION GRAVY & MASH <i>(Pork/Beef/Mutton/Chicken)</i>	R99
RUMP STEAK, EGG & CHIPS WITH SEASONAL VEG	R175
PREGO/PLAIN CHICKEN SALADS WRAP	R95
PORK RIBLETS & CHIPS	R125
CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL DUO <i>Smothered in Cheese Sauce with Seasonal Veg</i>	R128
BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE & CHIPS	R120
CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHEESE AND CHIPS	R100
CHESANYAMA PLATTER <i>Drumstick, Wors, Short Ribs, Pap and Chakalaka</i>	R125

Pub & Grill Meals

BRAAI PLATE <i>Short Ribs, Grilled Wors, Pap and Chakalaka)</i>	R160
PASTA Choose from the following: <i>Med Veg and Tomato</i>	R75
<i>Chicken Alfredo</i>	R110
<i>Cream Cheese Sauce</i>	R70
CHICKEN AND PRAWN CURRY <i>With Rice Sambals and Vegetables</i>	R215
LOADED DISCO FRIES <i>Topped with Jalapeno Sliced and Cheese Sauce</i>	R105
CRISPY EISBEIN BUTTERNUT, SPINACH & CHIPS	R270
TROPICANA CLUB SANDWICH <i>Chicken Breast, Fried Bacon, Cheese Slice with Tomato</i>	R130
FLAME GRILLED LAMB CHOPS	R275
CHICKEN SPATCHCOCK <i>Available in Full Or Half. Prego Sauce or BBQ Sauce</i>	R250
HALF R170 FULL	R250
MIXED THRILLER GRILLER	R280
FLAME GRILLED LEG QUARTER VEG & CHIPS	R120

Seafood

PRAWNS (6) R240 PRAWNS (12)	R380
HAKE AND COLESLAW	R180
PAN FRIED LINE FISH	R285

*The above served with Seasonal Veg and a Starch of Your Choice.
Choose from Creamy Mash, Fried Chips or Savoury Rice.*

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

R75

ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE

R40

HOME MADE CHOCOLATE BROWNIES

R80

WAFFLES WITH SYRUP

R65

MALVA PUDDING WITH CUSTARD

R60

*Clippers
Restaurant
Menu*

